~-mail : drambedkarcollege@yahoo.co.in

Website : www.ambedkarcollege.net

People's Education Society’s

DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS
(Established : 1972)

NAAC Accredited College

Founder Chairman : BharatRatna Late Dr. B. R. Ambedkar M.A,Ph.D., D.Sc. (London), LL.D. (Columbia) D.LIT (OSM) Bar-at-Law

* Chairman ¢

Anandraj Yashwant Ambedkar B.E., M.Mm.S.

* [/c Principal *

Prof. Dr. Yashodhara S. Varale wm.sc, . £d, L.L.B, Ph. D.

Tilak Road Extension, Opp. BEST Bus Depot, Wadala, Mumbai - 400 031. Prin.: 24165414 « Off.: 24122396  Fax.: 24127798

Ref. No. Com: 2024-25 Date: 15/ 07/ 2024
HSC BOARD EXAM.TIME TABLE
July/August 2024
|SR.NO.| DATE TIME | SUBJECT -
{1 16/07/2024 | 11:00AM to 2:00PM English |
| % 18/07/2024 | 11:00AM to 2:00PM Hindi |
3. | 19/07/2024 | 11:00AM te 2:00PM Marathi |
4. | 22/07/2027 | 11:00AM to 2:00PM S.P. i
5. | 25/07/2024 | 11:00AM to 2:00PM Maths. |
6. | 26/07/2024 | 11:00AM to 2:00PM 0.C. & M.
7. | 30/07/2024 | 11:00AM to 2:00PM B.K.
8. 11:00AM to 2:00PM ECONOMICS

01/08/2024

%o

Principal
Dr. AmBést College of
v;?,otm;nems & Economics
adala, Mumbai-400 031&




E-mail : drambedkarcollege@yahoo.co.in Website : www.ambedkarcollege.net

People's Education Society’s
DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS
(Established : 1972)
NAAC Accredited College
Founder Chairman : BharatRatna Late Dr. B. R. Ambedkar M.A,Ph.D., D.Sc. (London), LL.D. (Columbia) D.LIT (OSM) Bar-at-Law

* Chairman ¢ * I/c Principal *
Anandraj Yashwant Ambedkar B.E, M.M.S. Prof. Dr. Yashodhara S. Varale w.sc, . £4, L.L.B, Ph. D.

Tilak Road Extension, Opp. BEST Bus Depot, Wadala, Mumbai - 400 031. Prin.: 24165414 « Off.: 24122396 » Fax.: 24127798

Ref:-COM/ /2024 Date: 15/07/2024

STUDENTS NOTICE
(Jr. College)

All the S.Y.J.C. Repeater Students of SYJC (ClassXII) are hereby informed that your
ABT /Oral will be conducted as per the following time table. It is compulsory for all the
students’ appearing for HSC Board Exam July / Aug 2024 follows the time table strictly.

: l ) issi actical
Sr. No. Dt Time Subject | Submission / Practical |
/Exam |
|
1 18/07/2024 3.00pm to 4.00 pm English Oral Exam.
3 [ 18NENS 4.00pm to 5.00pm Marathi Oral Exam.
§ | TSRS 4.00pm to 5.00pm Hindi Oral Exam.
) 19/07/2024 _ (ABT Test)
: Wl g K Application base test
(ABT Test)
5 B S
TR . 4.00pm to 5.00pm 0:C.eM Application base test
(ABT Test)
6 20/07/2024 1.00pm to 2.00 pm S.P./Maths Application base test&
Practical Exam.
(ABT Test)
? G 2.00pm to 3.00 pm e Application base test
ot Vwe xPﬁn,c!pai
Coimmerce and :"_",-'-"‘;-."'."fi.“-"{

e TN
Wadala, Mumbal-4UU UJS1.




